
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 INÍCIO:09:00h
SQS 112/113 5.10.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Ana Flávia Queiroz Hess
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Strecke : EXPERIENTE
Länge : 2700m (Steigung 15m)
Zeit : 0:24:53 (9'13"/km)

8/18 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Rafael Della Giustina Leal 0:15:23
2. Carlos Frederico Bahia Barreto 0:15:40
3. Rafael Hudson Monteiro Braga 0:17:30

1. 43 00:02:05 224m 9'18"/km
2. 35 00:02:19 00:04:24 235m 9'51"/km
3. 46 00:03:12 00:07:36 450m 7'07"/km
4. 45 00:01:26 00:09:02 156m 9'11"/km
5. 44 00:02:54 00:11:56 357m 8'07"/km
6. 36 00:02:59 00:14:55 300m 9'57"/km
7. 40 00:02:15 00:17:10 166m 13'33"/km
8. 42 00:02:07 00:19:17 159m 13'19"/km
9. 41 00:01:51 00:21:08 244m 7'35"/km

10. 40 00:01:43 00:22:51 189m 9'05"/km
11. 37 00:01:17 00:24:08 130m 9'52"/km
12. 38 00:00:30 00:24:38 81m 6'10"/km
13. 999 00:00:15 00:24:53 29m 8'37"/km
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